
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
President's Cup I, 1. round

Team A

A India
Team B

B Guinea
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Lasko Arena Tri Lilije 28.6.2022 20:30 60 71

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

18 18 37 40

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

6/9
1

23:50
2

43:34
3

58:46
1

17:35
2

47:53
3

59:11 6/8

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 DEVI Chetna

2 MONIKA  3 1

3 GOURAV  5

4 BHAWANA  9 1

5 THAKUR Priyanka 7

7 KUMARI Isha

8 JAKHAR Varsha

9 PRIYANKA  3 1

10 PRIYA  

11 KANWAR Pooja

12 MANJU  

13 RAY Moumita

14 JASSI  10 2

15 MEENU  

16 AFZAL Afreen

17 CHAUDHARY Moni

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KABA Téninké

3 DIARRA Fatoumata 1 1

4 SYLLA Yarie 6

5 TOLNO Sia Céline 11

6 BARADJI Assa 1 2

8 SANKHON Kadiatou 4 1

9 DIEYE Keisha 1 1

10 KONATE Mama

11 DIALLO Fatoumata Binta 5

12 CAMARA Nioumangue

13 CAMARA Bintou

14 YOULA M'mah 3

15 KOUROUMA M'mah 5 1

16 CISSE Diakonba 1

22 NYAMY TCHAMY Meganne Daysie 3

26 TUBANZA Anne Cécile

Off A KUMAR Sunil

Off B CHOUDHARY Sachin

Off C MANISHA .

Off A LEBLOND Jean-Louis

Off B CAMARA Lansana Dinalo

Off C CAMARA Mamadouba Aboubacar

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

FARAJ Hamad (KUW) TAQI Husain (KUW)

Technical officials

DE MELO Esilo (BRA) DA COSTA Denio (BRA)

IHF Official

SOOS Balazs (HUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


